Cyril Paul H assoc Bronson Bronson & Mc
Kinnon

Cyrosky Frank & Kathenne hl005 Jones St
Apt 3

Cyrus Amirfar (Cyrus Texaco Servl
" Dorothy Mrs elk US Postal Serv h212 Harold

Av
" John A retd hl355 Golden Gate Av Apt 5j
' Jordan D & Marie; retd hl34 Howth St
" Marjorie mgr Eight Hundred Thirty Seven

Geary Apia h837 Geary St Apt 106
" Susan h970 Bay St Apt 5
" Texaco Service (Amirfar Cyrus) gas sta 2201

Geary Blvd
• Toni h2235 Broadway St Apt 3
Cytrynowecz Debra hi 257 Bush St Apt 7c

Cyuruski Norbert h450 Jones St Apt 608
Cywinska Yanina (Yanina Cywinska's Ballet)